
2023-2024 BTU SFL Q4 EXAM SCHEDULE 
rB1 LEVEL 

Mid-Quarter Exams (Week 4) 
10.05.2024, Friday 

End-Quarter Exams (Week 7) 
31.05.2024, Friday 

REEX1  09:00 – 09:45 REEX2 & WREX2 09:00 – 10:20 
LSEX1 & LUEX1 10:15 – 11:15 LSEX2 & LUEX2 10:45 – 11:45 

 SPEX 14:00 – 16:30 
rB1+ LEVEL 

Mid-Quarter Exams (Week 4) 
10.05.2024, Friday 

End-Quarter Exams (Week 7) 
31.05.2024, Friday 

REEX1  09:00 – 09:45 REEX2 & WREX2 09:00 – 10:20 
LSEX1 & LUEX1 10:15 – 11:15 LSEX2 & LUEX2 10:45 – 11:45 

 SPEX 14:00 – 16:30 
 B1+ LEVEL 

Mid-Quarter Exams (Week 4) 
10.05.2024, Friday 

End-Quarter Exams (Week 7) 
31.05.2024, Friday 

REEX1  09:00 – 09:45 REEX2 & WREX2 09:00 – 10:20 
LSEX1 & LUEX1 10:15 – 11:15 LSEX2 & LUEX2 10:45 – 11:45 

 SPEX 14:00 – 16:30 
B2 LEVEL 

Mid-Quarter Exams (Week 4) 
10.05.2024, Friday 

End-Quarter Exams (Week 7) 
31.05.2024, Friday 

REEX1 09:00 – 09:45 REEX2 & WREX2 09:00 – 10:20 
LSEX1 & LUEX1 10:15 – 11:15 LSEX2 & LUEX2 10:45 – 11:45 

 SPEX (Week 8) 
03.06.2024, Monday 

09:00-16:30 
C1 LEVEL 

Mid-Quarter Exams (Week 4) 
10.05.2024, Friday 

End-Quarter Exams (Week 7) 
31.05.2024, Friday 

REEX1  09:00 – 09:45 REEX2 & WREX2 09:00 – 10:30 
LSEX1 & LUEX1 10:15 – 11:35 LSEX2 & LUEX2 10:45 – 12:05 

 SPEX 14:00 – 16:30 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



2023-2024 BTU SFL Q4 ASSIGNMENT SCHEDULE 
rB1 LEVEL rB1+ LEVEL 

WRAS1 First Draft: 
03.05.2024, Friday 

11:00-11:45 

WRAS1 

 

First Draft: 
03.05.2024, Friday 

11:00-11:45 
Second Draft: 

13.05.2024, Monday 
Second Draft: 

10.05.2024, Friday 
SPAS 17.05.2024, Friday 

09:00-11:45 
SPAS 17.05.2024, Friday 

09:00-11:45 
WRAS2 First Draft: 

24.05.2024, Friday 
11:00-11:45 

WRAS2 First Draft: 
24.05.2024, Friday 

11:00-11:45 
Second Draft: 

28.05.2024, Tuesday 
Second Draft: 

28.05.2024, Tuesday 
B1+ LEVEL B2 LEVEL 

WRAS1 First Draft: 
03.05.2024, Friday 

11:00-11:45 

WRAS1 First Draft: 
03.05.2024, Friday 

11:00-11:45 
Second Draft: 

10.05.2024, Friday 
Second Draft: 

14.05.2024, Tuesday 
SPAS 17.05.2024, Friday 

09:00-11:45 
SPAS 17.05.2024, Friday 

09:00-11:45 
WRAS2 First Draft: 

24.05.2024, Friday 
11:00-11:45 

WRAS2 First Draft: 
24.05.2024, Friday 

11:00-11:45 
Second Draft: 

28.05.2024, Tuesday 
Second Draft: 

29.05.2024, Wednesday 
Online Content for rB1, rB1+, B1+, B2 Levels 

26.05.2024, Sunday, 12.00 AM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



2023-2024 BTU SFL Q4 ASSIGNMENT SCHEDULE 
C1 LEVEL 

WRAS1 First Draft: 
03.05.2024, Friday 

11:00-11:45 
Second Draft: 

09.05.2024, Thursday 
WRAS2 First Draft: 

24.05.2024, Friday 
11:00-11:45 

Second Draft: 
29.05.2024, Wednesday 

SPAS 29.05.2024, Thursday 
13:15-15:00 

ASPAS1 15.04.2024, Monday 
23:55 

ASPAS2 25.04.2024, Thursday 
23:55 

ASPAS3 02.05.2024, Thursday 
23:55 

ASPAS4 16.05.2024, Thursday 
23:55 

ONLINE CONTENT FOR C1 LEVEL 26.05.2024, Sunday, 12.00 AM 
 


